Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
MM4XKP 200/220DC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number mm4xkp-200220dc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name MM4XKP 200/220DC
Description Relay, latching, plug-in, DC switching, 4PDT, 5 A 220
VAC / 4 A 24 VDC
ETIM Class EC001437
EAN 4536853643089.0
Group CC
Fam CCX
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536490099.0
OC Code MMK 1293H
Second Item Number MM4XKP200220DC
Category Inny Przekaźnik Przemysłowy
Stat Fam KBFC
Stat Fam description 4 poles
Publication sort 8AAH1
Primary Package Length 184
Primary Package Width 88
Primary Package Depth 106
Dimensions 184mm x 88mm x 106mm
Primary Package Weight 646 g
Description
Relay, latching, plug-in, DC switching, 4PDT, 5 A 220 VAC / 4 A 24 VDC